THE BARN MENU

Breakfast (served 9am - 11.30am)

Farmhouse breakfast

Farmhouse sausage, Sandridge bacon, tomato, mushroom, omelette, beans, potato hash + toast

Veggie farmhouse breakfast
Halloumi, veggie sausage, mushroom, tomato, avocado, potato hash, beans + toast

Breakfast burrito
Sandridge bacon, potato hash, smashed avocado, omelette + chipotle sauce

Porridge baked apple, cinnamon + honey
Oat milk pancakes, stewed berries & maple

Breakfast muffins
- Sandridge bacon
- Veggie sausage
- Farmhouse sausage
- halloumi & smashed avocado
+add omelette

Lunch (served 12pm - 3.30 pm)

Burgers
- Hartley beef, pickles, tomato, lettuce & burger sauce
+add cheddar
- Fish goujon, lettuce & tartar
- Halloumi, smashed avocado & chipotle salsa

Hartley mac & cheese, truffle sourdough crumb

Orchard farm pork, honey's midford cider & apple casserole
with herb mash & kale

Hartley beef chilli smoked on the big green egg, sourdough
tortillas, avocado & refried beans

Homemade soup & sourdough

Kitchen salads
+add grilled castlemead chicken chimichurri style
+ Big green egg hot smoked salmon
+ baked, aubergine imam bayildi

Sides

Rosemary salted fries | Sweet potato fries | Truffle mac & cheese
Dirty fries - fries topped with truffle mac & cheese sauce

For dietary requirements, please ask a member of our team.

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£5.50

£7

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£1.20

£8.50
£1.50
£9
£7

£7.50
£8.50

£9.50

£5.50

£8

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£4.50



Little Farmers

Kid's Farmhouse Breakfast

Farmhouse sausage, omelette, beans & toast

Little Farmer's pancakes, berries & maple

ham or cheese sandwich, apple or banana, juice box & Muddy Bear biscuit

Picnic box

Fish fingers & fries

Beef burger & fries
Drinks

Hot drinks

Espresso £2
Macchiato £2
Americano £2.20
Flatwhite £2.50
Latte £2.60
Cappuccino £2.50
Mocha £2.80
Chai latte £2.80
Mug of tea £2

Please ask for our selection!

Hot chocolate £2.60
Mini hot chocolate £2

+add cream & marshmallows 50p

Coffee Syrups 40p
Dairy free milk 40p

£2.40

£2.90

£2.70
£3

£2.90

Soft drinks

San Pellegrino

Coke or Diet Coke

Cawston Press rhubarb
Elderflower

Cawston Press apple & ginger
Mineral water

Juice box

Smoothies
Please ask for our selection!

Milkshake

Please ask for our selection!

£4.50

£4.50
£4

£5.50
£5

£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.80
£2.50
£2

£2

£3.80

£3.50

Hartley Farm is a fifth generation mixed family farm with a farm shop
and kitchen established in 2008. As a small family farm, we are
committed to giving back to our land more than we take out. Be sure to
visit our farm shop and sign up to our newsletter or read our farmer's
journal on our website to find out more.

HARTLEY

FARM | KITCHEN | SHOP



