THE BARN MENU

Farmhouse breakfast Farmhouse sausage, Sandridge bacon, tomato, mushroom, omelette, beans, potato hash + toast	£8.50
Veggie farmhouse breakfast Halloumi, veggie sausage, mushroom, tomato, avocado, potato hash, beans + toast	£8.50
Breakfast burrito Sandridge bacon, potato hash, smashed avocado, omelette + chipotle sauce	£6.50
Porridge baked apple, cinnamon + honey	£5.50
Oat milk pancakes, stewed berries & maple	£7
Breakfast muffins - Sandridge bacon - Veggie sausage - Farmhouse sausage - halloumi & smashed avocado + add omelette	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £6.50 £1.20
Lunch (served 12pm - 3.30 pm)	
Burgers - Hartley beef, pickles, tomato, lettuce & burger sauce + add cheddar - Fish goujon, lettuce & tartar - Halloumi, smashed avocado & chipotle salsa	£8.50 £1.50 £9 £7
Hartley mac & cheese, truffle sourdough crumb	£7.50
Orchard farm pork, honey's midford cider & apple casserole with herb mash & kale	£8.50
Hartley beef chilli smoked on the big green egg, sourdough tortillas, avocado & refried beans	£9.50
Homemade soup & sourdough	£5.50
Kitchen salads + add grilled castlemead chicken chimichurri style + Big green egg hot smoked salmon + baked, aubergine imam bayildi	£8 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Sides	
Rosemary salted fries Sweet potato fries Truffle mac & cheese Dirty fries - fries topped with truffle mac & cheese sauce	£3.50 £4.50

For dietary requirements, please ask a member of our team.



Little Farmers

Kid's Farmhouse Breakfast	£4.50
Farmhouse sausage, omelette, beans & toast	
Little Farmer's pancakes, berries & maple	£4.50
Picnic box	£4
ham or cheese sandwich, apple or banana, juice box & Muddy Bear biscuit	£5.50
Fish fingers & fries	25.50
Beef burger & fries	£5

Drinks

Hot drinks

Espresso	£2
Macchiato	£2
Americano	£2.20 £2.40
Flatwhite	£2.50
Latte	£2.60 £2.90
Cappuccino	£2.50 £2.70
Mocha	£2.80 £3
Chai latte	£2.80 £3
Mug of tea	£2

Please ask for our selection!

Hot chocolate £2.60 | £2.90

Mini hot chocolate £2 + add cream & marshmallows 50p

Coffee Syrups 40p Dairy free milk 40p

Soft drinks

San Pellegrino	£2.30
Coke or Diet Coke	£2.30
Cawston Press rhubarb	£2.50
Elderflower	£2.80
Cawston Press apple & ginger	£2.50
Mineral water	£2
Juice box	£2
Smoothies	£3.80
Please ask for our selection!	
Milkshake	£3.50
Please ask for our selection!	



Hartley Farm is a fifth generation mixed family farm with a farm shop and kitchen established in 2008. As a small family farm, we are committed to giving back to our land more than we take out. Be sure to visit our farm shop and sign up to our newsletter or read our farmer's journal on our website to find out more.

